
 GRADE 6 RESULTS  2ND EXAM  TARGETER  WINGS 3RD EXAMINATION  TERM I  RESULTS  2022                                   JAMILO SCHOOL

 REGULAR PAPERS  MATH  ENG  KISW  SCI/TECH  AGRIC  H/SCI  P.H.E  S.S.T  C. R .E  MUSIC  CRAFT  TOTAL
 CLASS TEACHER : MR ODUOR  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  100  1,100
 CLASS  AVERAGE  B-  64%  52.6  67.2  64.1  61.3  73.8  92.1  71.1  50.9  78.9  50.4  37.8  700.1

 1 OWINO CYNTHIA AKINYI  A-  76%  76  87  85  70  87  100  85  60  90  60  40  840
 2 LAWRENCE ZACCHAEUS OTIENO  A-  76%  74  79  78  77  87  93  90  67  85  60  47  837

 3 BEVERLY SHIRLY AMS  B+  74%  68  85  74  67  87  100  90  60  85  60  33  809
 4 OMONDI RAMSEY WILLIS  B+  73%  70  71  82  70  87  93  85  63  90  60  27  798
 5 ARGWINGS COLLINS OMONDI  B+  72%  70  81  73  70  80  93  90  60  80  60  40  797
 6 NYAGWETH WHITNEY ANYANGO  B+  69%  54  78  72  73  87  93  70  50  90  47  47  761
 7 OTIENO CLARIS AMONDI  B  68%  58  72  74  60  67  87  75  63  95  53  40  744
 8 CLAIRE TRINITY ODOYO  B  67%  42  72  62  73  60  93  85  53  70  80  47  737
 9 NIGER ACHIENG ONDORO  B  66%  40  52  63  73  73  100  75  63  85  67  33  724

 10 OBONG'O FIDEL OKOTH  B  66%  66  77  60  70  73  93  60  57  85  47  33  721
 11 OWINO FRANC FILBERT  B-  63%  56  60  60  53  87  93  75  33  85  60  33  695
 12 LIKOKO NOEL BARAKA  B-  62%  56  53  55  57  67  93  80  33  85  40  60  679
 13 JULIET AKINYI OTIENO  B-  61%  48  61  63  57  73  93  55  50  80  53  40  673
 14 OTIENO PHOEBE ADHIAMBO  B-  60%  44  59  62  67  67  100  60  37  75  40  47  658
 15 ODHIAMBO RUTH ATIENO  C+  58%  40  71  66  57  73  100  50  47  65  33  40  642
 16 LUCY LUCIANA MBUYA  C  49%  34  67  45  30  60  73  45  37  80  40  33  544
 17 OCHIENG BRANDLY OTIENO  D+  43%  20  38  38  50  67  80  55  50  40  27  13  478
 18 OCHIENG EMMANUEL BISHOY  D+  42%  30  46  42  30  47  80  55  33  55  20  27  465

 SUMMATION  946  1209  1154  1104  1329  1657  1280  916  1420  907  680  12602
 MEAN  52.6  67.2  64.1  61.3  73.8  92.1  71.1  50.9  78.9  50.4  37.8  700.1

 SUBJECT POSITIONS  8  5  6  7  3  1  4  9  2  10  11



 GRADE 6 RESULTS  2ND EXAM  TARGETER  WINGS 3RD EXAMINATION  TERM I  RESULTS  2022                                   JAMILO SCHOOL

 REGULAR PAPERS  MATH  ENG  KISW  SCI/TECH  AGRIC  H/SCI  P.H.E  S.S.T  C. R .E  MUSIC  CRAFT  TOTAL
 CLASS TEACHER : MR ODUOR  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  44
 CLASS  AVERAGE  B+  71%  2.2  2.9  2.8  2.5  3.3  3.9  3.2  2.1  3.6  2.3  1.6  30.6

 1 OWINO CYNTHIA AKINYI  A  86%  3  4  4  3  4  4  4  3  4  3  2  38
 2 ARGWINGS COLLINS OMONDI  A  84%  3  4  3  3  4  4  4  3  4  3  2  37

 3 OMONDI RAMSEY WILLIS  A  84%  3  4  4  3  4  4  4  3  4  3  1  37
 4 BEVERLY SHIRLY AMS  A  82%  3  4  3  3  4  4  4  3  4  3  1  36
 5 LAWRENCE ZACCHAEUS OTIENO  A  82%  3  3  3  3  4  4  4  3  4  3  2  36
 6 CLAIRE TRINITY ODOYO  A-  75%  2  3  3  3  3  4  4  2  3  4  2  33
 7 NIGER ACHIENG ONDORO  B+  73%  2  3  3  3  3  4  3  3  4  3  1  32
 8 NYAGWETH WHITNEY ANYANGO  B+  73%  2  3  3  3  4  4  3  2  4  2  2  32
 9 OTIENO CLARIS AMONDI  B+  73%  2  3  3  3  3  4  3  3  4  2  2  32

 10 OBONG'O FIDEL OKOTH  B+  70%  3  3  3  3  3  4  3  2  4  2  1  31
 11 JULIET AKINYI OTIENO  B  68%  2  3  3  2  3  4  3  2  4  2  2  30
 12 OWINO FRANC FILBERT  B  68%  2  3  3  2  4  4  3  1  4  3  1  30
 13 LIKOKO NOEL BARAKA  B  66%  2  2  2  2  3  4  4  1  4  2  3  29
 14 OTIENO PHOEBE ADHIAMBO  B  66%  2  3  3  3  3  4  3  1  3  2  2  29
 15 ODHIAMBO RUTH ATIENO  B-  61%  2  3  3  2  3  4  2  2  3  1  2  27
 16 LUCY LUCIANA MBUYA  C  50%  1  2  2  1  3  3  2  1  4  2  1  22
 17 OCHIENG BRANDLY OTIENO  C-  45%  1  1  1  2  3  4  2  2  2  1  1  20
 18 OCHIENG EMMANUEL BISHOY  D+  43%  1  2  2  1  2  4  2  1  2  1  1  19

 SUMMATION  39  53  51  45  60  71  57  38  65  42  29  550
 MEAN  2.2  2.9  2.8  2.5  3.3  3.9  3.2  2.1  3.6  2.3  1.6  30.6

 SUBJECT POSITIONS  8  5  6  7  3  1  4  10  2  8  11


